
CREDE 

NAAC 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institutlon of the University Grants Commission 

Certificale ofAooreriaios 
Jhe Cxecutive Commiltee of the 

Kational Assessment and Aceredilation Gouncilf 
ispleased to declare 

Government Arts College (Autonomous) 
Karuppur Road, Kumbakonam, Thanjavur, 

affilialed lo Bharalbidasan Unioersly, Jamil Nadu as 

Dale: March 09, 2024 

Aceredited 
ailk GGAof 2. 85 on four point secale 

at B**grade 
valid up lo March 08, 2029 

32657 

Director 

EC(SCVI89/ Cycle/TNCOGN10028 



NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Quality Profile 
Name of the Institution : Government Arts College (Autonomous) 

Criteria 

Curricular Aspects 

Place : Karuppur Road, Kumbakonam, Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu 

II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

III. Research, Innovations and Extension 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

V. Student Support and Progression 

VI. Govenance, Leadership & Management 

VIL. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

HDACCRE 

Institutional CGPA = 

NAAC 

Grade = B 

Dale: March 09, 2024 

grade, 

Weightage 
(W) 

150 

L(CwGP) 

300 

2656 

140 

100 

090 

090 

100 

Criterion-wise Criterion-wise 
Weighted Grade 

Grade Point Point Averages 
(Cr WGP/W) 

2760 

970 

(Cr WGP) 

450 

992 

346 

258 

204 

TotalW, = 9702(CWGP) = 2760 

212 

298 

2.85 

. This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from March 09, 2024 
An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 -4.00 denotes A" grade, 
326350 de denotes ade, 3.01-3.25 denotes A grade 276300 00 denotes B grade, 
2.51-2.75 denotes B' grade, 2.01-2 50 denotes B grade, 1.51-2. denotes C grade 
Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

3.00 

3.31 

2.47 

2.58 

2.27 

2.36 

2.98 

Director 

EC(SC/189/s CyclefTNCOGNI0028 


