



राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Certificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the National Assessment and Accreditation Council is pleased to declare

Sovernment Arts College (Autonomous)

Karuppur Road, Kumbakonam, Thanjavur, affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tamil Nadu as

Accredited

with CSPA of 2.85 on four point scale

at B⁺⁺ grade

valid up to March 08, 2029

Date: March 09, 2024



Director









राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायल संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution: Government Arts College (Autonomous)

Place: Karuppur Road, Kumbakonam, Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu

	Criteria	Weightage (W,)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i /W _i)
I.	Curricular Aspects	150	450	3.00
11.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	300	992	3.31
ш.	Research, Innovations and Extension	140	346	2.47
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	258	2.58
v.	Student Support and Progression	090	204	2.27
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	090	212	2.36
VII.	Institutional Values and Best Practices	100	298	2.98
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i = 970$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i) = 2760$	

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{2760}{970} = \boxed{2.85}$$

 $Grade = B^{++}$

Date: March 09, 2024



Mui Director



[.] This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from March 09, 2024

An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.00 denotes A** grade, 3.26-3.50 denotes A* grade, 3.01-3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76-3.00 denotes B** grade, 2.51-2.75 denotes B* grade, 2.01-2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51-2.00 denotes C grade

[·] Scores rounded off to the nearest integer